

City of Richmond

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	ORD. 2014- 254-2015-46	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	Ordinance			Status:	Adopted		
File created:	1/23/2015			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	3/2/2015			Final action:	3/2/2015		
Title:	To amend Ord. No. 2014-237-210, adopted November 10, 2014, which authorized the Chief Administrative Officer, for and on behalf of the City of Richmond, to execute a Stone Brewery Cooperation Agreement between the City of Richmond and the Economic Development Authority of the City of Richmond for the purpose of facilitating the construction of Authority facilities that will house the operations of KoochenVagner's Brewing Co., doing business as Stone Brewing Co., for the purpose of adding certain restrictions for the use of revenues derived from the Development and certain provisions relating to the City's conveyance of 3101 Wharf Street to the Authority. (As Amended)						
Sponsors:	Parker Agelas	to					

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 46 Ord. No. 2014-254-2015-46

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/2/2015	1	City Council	adopted	
2/23/2015	1	City Council	amended and continued	
2/9/2015	1	City Council	amended and continued	
2/2/2015	1	City Council	continued	
1/26/2015	1	City Council	amended and continued	
1/22/2015	1	Finance and Economic Development Standing Committee	forwarded with no recommendation	
1/12/2015	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
1/8/2015	1	Finance and Economic Development Standing Committee	recommended for continuance	
12/8/2014	1	City Council	introduced and referred	

To amend Ord. No. 2014-237-210, adopted November 10, 2014, which authorized the Chief Administrative Officer, for and on behalf of the City of Richmond, to execute a Stone Brewery Cooperation Agreement between the City of Richmond and the Economic Development Authority of the City of Richmond for the purpose of facilitating the construction of Authority facilities that will house the operations of KoochenVagner's Brewing Co., doing business as Stone Brewing Co., for the purpose of adding certain restrictions for the use of revenues derived from the Development and certain provisions relating to the City's conveyance of 3101 Wharf Street to the Authority. (As Amended)